

WRIT PETITION NO. 296 OF 2026
In
STAMP NO. OF

ADV RADHIKA GAURAV BAJAJ for Petitioner
ADV KARTIK N SHUKUL for Respondent

DATE : 30th March, 2026

List the matter on 02.04.2026 at high on board.

Page 1/1